	PLEA	SE READ	ALL INSTRU	CTION	S BEFORE C		NG THIS FORM.
REINSTATEMENT			Secr	DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State Ision of Corporations		08	FILED BJUN 12 AM 8:39
DOCUMENT # 847533 1. Corporation Name						SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID/	
Lithuanian National Foundation, Inc.							
Lititat	.*					DETA	ISTATEMENT04-0
						KEII	NSIAIEIVIEIN 109
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing Of				fice Address		OOO131246070 O6/12/0801042010 ***315.00 CR2E081 (12/07) 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified 11/2/1/10970	
307 West 30th Street 307 We				t 30th Street			
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #,				etc.			
1st Floor 1st Floor City & State City & State						To Do Business in Florida	
New York, NY			New York, NY			5. FEI Number Applied For 51-0172223 Not Applicable	
Zip			Zip	Cour			
10001-2	10001-2703 USA 10001-2			US	4	for a Certificate of Status	
7. Name and Address of Current Registe Name Jurgis Birutis Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 8475 Bay Hill Blvd. Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City				State Zip Code		The reinstatement fee is imposed, except in circumstances which the entity did not receive the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the reinstatement fee be waived.	
Orlando FL 32819							
8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent							
9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)							
Titles	Name of Officers and/or Directors			Street Address of Each Officer and /or Director			City / State / Zip
с	Dr. Giedre Kumpikas			82-32 Bell Blvd.			Hollis Hills, NY 11427
Ρ	Walter Sidas			28 Dorado Court			Wilton, CT 06897
т	George S. Sirusas			8 Altamont Dr.			Flemington, NJ 08822
D	Jurgis Birutis			8475 Bay Hill Blvd.			Orlando, FL 32819
v	Pranas Povilaitis			9050 Troy Ave.			Evergreen Park, IL
v	Evaldas Remeza			79 Blackburn Lane			Manhasset, NY 11030
this rei owed	instatement application, by the corporation have application is true and TURE:	the reason for dis been paid and the accurate, and my addu	solution has been elim names of individuals I	inated, the co isted on this f e same legal	proprate name satisfies form do not qualify for effect as if made unde S IDAS	s the requirements an exemption con er oath.	apter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing s of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees itained in Chapter 119, F.S. The information indicated $212 - 868 - 5860$ Date Daytime Phone #